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12x12 Chamfer 12x12 Chamfer

SECTION -

Mould Type 'A'
On & Off Structure Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.38  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 532.3 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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12x12 Chamfer

SECTION -

Mould Type 'B'
Off Structure Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.55  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 532.3 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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12x12 Chamfer

12x12 Chamfer

SECTION -

Mould Type 'C'
On Structure Parapet

Roughen Surface

In-Situ

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.54  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 512.3 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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12x12 Chamfer

Roughen Surface

SECTION -

Mould Type 'D'
On Structure Parapet

In-Situ

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.31  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 442.1 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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12x12 Chamfer

SECTION -

Mould Type 'E'
Off Structure Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.55  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 442.1 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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SECTION -

Mould Type 'F'
On & Off Structure Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.42 t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 532.4 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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SECTION -

Mould Type 'G'
On & Off Structure Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.85 t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area (min.): 710.6 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.



SECTION -

Mould Type 'J'
Median Barriers
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Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.16  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 444.8 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.

Mould Type 1



SECTION -

Mould Type 'J'
Median Barriers
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Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

0.93  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 356.8 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.

Mould Type 2



Mould Type 'J'
Median Barriers
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7110510

SECTION -

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.34  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 515.8 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.

Mould Type 3



SECTION -

Mould Type 'J1'
Median Barriers
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12x12 Chamfer

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.29  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 495.1 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.



SECTION -

Mould Type 'K'
Median Barriers
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10 Radius

Roughen Surface

In-Situ

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

0.60  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 228.8 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.



600

5
0
0

7
4
0

1
8
0

3
8
0

1
8
0
0

420180

55125

25

2
5

12x12 Chamfers

Typical (UNO)

SECTION -

Mould Type 'L'
Median Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

2.23  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 855.7 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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SECTION -

R
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Mould Type 'M1'
Median Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.02  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 392.5 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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SECTION -

Mould Type 'M2'
Median Barriers

Mass (Approx.):

Concrete Grade (Typ.): S40

1.49  t/m

Typical Details:

Cross Sectional Area: 571.4 x 10³  mm²
Typical Length: 6.0m Nom.
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